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UO-2 THRU UO-7    UTILITY BY OTHERS PLAN SHEETS 
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ADAM PRESLAR, EI DIVISION UTILITY COORDINATOR

 

  

 

 

UTILITY PROJECT MANAGER

PROJECT UTILITY CAD

FRANK MASTERSON, PE

ADAM RECKER, EIT

PREPARED IN THE OFFICE OF: PREPARED FOR OFFICE OF:

ALBEMARLE, NC 28001
716 W. MAIN ST.

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
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NAD 83 NA 2011

UNION COUNTY

-Y1- STA 11+47.00
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ND PROJECTE

TO INTERSTATE 485

-Y1- STA 27+98.51

END CONSTRUCTION

-L- STA 10+50.00

BEGIN TIP PROJECT U-5112

-L- STA 25+65.00

END TIP PROJECT U-5112

TRAFFIC SIGNAL

VICINITY MAP

RELOCATION OF GAS AND COMMUNICATIONS

(A) CATV - SEGRA

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

MODIFICATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL.

IMPROVEMENTS INCLUDING LEFT TURN LANES AND 

ROAD) IN STALLINGS. CONSTRUCT INTERSECTION 

SR 1364 (PLEASANT PLAINS ROAD) AT SR 1357 (POTTER 

(B) GAS - PNG



N
C
 

G
R
ID

N
A

D
 
8
3
 

N
A
 
2
0
11

SR  1357 (POTTER RD) 

KENNETH AND BETTY PHILEMON

RONALD GEORGE VANCE

LOUKOS
CHRISTOPHER A

RONALD GEORGE VANCE

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC.

WENDOVER AT CURRY PLACE

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC.
WENDOVER AT CURRY PLACE

JAMES MATTHEWS AUSTIN
MONICA AUSTIN CRAMTON &

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC.
WENDOVER AT CURRY PLACE

CHARLES W AUSTIN, ET AL

1

3

5

-EY1-

-EY1-

GATE

DB 6386 PG 168

DB D120 PG 605

DB 6465 PG 861

DB 1355 PG 513

DB 6465 PG 861

PB J PG 330

DB 4413 PG 549
PB J PG 330

DB 4413 PG 549

DB 119 PG 073
DB 3486 PG 280
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2SF TH

2SF TH
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42" 2SR /WW7
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W

BLK

BUS
1SBLK

60" CONC SW

12" R
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INV=772.3
1'INV=772

.70'

INV=772.35'

INV=772.80'

INV=773.13'

12" RCP

12" RCP

INV=771.75'

INV=773.28'

INV=773.50'
12" RCP
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" R

C
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TOP=773.80'

CB

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP EIP

EIP

EIP

PUE

EIP
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4
" V
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INV=768.49'

INV=771.66'

30" C&G

30" C&G

P
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E

PUE

PUE

PUE

PUE

PUE

PUE

CB

CB

CB

CB

15" RCP-IV

DI DI

CB

JB

O

401

402

403

407

406

400

404

405

408

2 ", Plastic, (S/M Per Records)
Piedmont Natural Gas Company Inc., 
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8
'

DIR ONLY

8
" P

V
C

8" PVC

Water & Sewer (S/M per records)
Other, 6 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

Water & Sewer (S/M per records)
Other, 6 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

Duke Energy Progress, Unk. S/M

E
O
I

8" DIP
Union

 Coun
ty WaterElv. 76

9.85'
Eastin

g: 1492
280.47North

ing: 48
9117.77TH 6

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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10+00

15+00

-L- PRC Sta.  11+25.79

-L- POT Sta.  10+00.00

BEGIN TIP PROJECT U-5112

-L- Sta.  10+50.00

-L- PC Sta.  10+53.16

10

15

10+00

10+50

11+00

11+5
0

12+0
0

13+0013+50

14+00

14+5015+00
15+50

16+00

16+50

17+00
17+38

C/
O

C/
O

C/
O

RWM
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O

C/
O
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O
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0
+
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0
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SEE UC PLANS

PROPOSED SEWER LINE

SEE UC PLANS

PROPOSED WATER LINE

INV: 768.54

TOP: 775.21

PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

(S.R. 1357)

POTTER ROAD

STA. 00+50 TO STA. 3+00

INSTALL PROPOSED 2"

MDPE GAS MAIN 3' INSIDE

RIGHT-OF-WAY BY OPEN

TRENCH INSTALLATION

5'x5' BORE PIT

5'x5' BORE PIT

DRY BORE UNDER POTTER

ROAD WITH PROPOSED GAS

SERVICE LINE. SEE BORE 03 ON

SHEET 07 FOR PROFILE DETAILS

5'x5' BORE PIT

DRY BORE UNDER POTTER

ROAD WITH PROPOSED 2" MDPE

GAS MAIN. SEE BORE 01 ON

SHEET 06 FOR PROFILE DETAILS

TIE-IN TO EXISTING 2" PL GAS

MAIN WITH PROPOSED 2" MDPE

5'x5' BORE PIT

EXISTING 2" PL GAS

MAIN TO REMAIN IN

PLACE AND IN SERVICE

RECONNECT EXISTING

GAS SERVICE

RECONNECT EXISTING

GAS SERVICE

EXISTING GAS SERVICE LINE TO BE CUT, CAPPED, AND

ABANDONED (TYP. OF ALL GAS SERVICE LINES BEING

TIED INTO PROPOSED MDPE GAS MAIN)

EXISTING 2" PL GAS MAIN TO BE

CUT, CAPPED, AND ABANDONED

EXISTING 2" PL GAS MAIN TO BE

CUT, CAPPED, AND ABANDONED

TIE-OVER EXISTING

GAS SERVICE

EXISTING GAS SERVICE

TO REMAIN IN PLACE

AND IN SERVICE (TYP.)

5'x5' BORE PIT

5'x5' BORE PIT

DRY BORE UNDER POTTER

ROAD WITH PROPOSED GAS

SHEET 07 FOR PROFILE DETAILS

SERVICE LINE. SEE BORE 03 ON
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MARIA HOUSIADAS

 PROPERTIES LLC
HONEYNES

PAUL KATOPODIS

KATOPODIS

LOULA 

MARGUERITE ADELE MAHAN

PARTNERSHIP
GUION FAMILY LIMITED

GUION FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

CHARLES W AUSTIN, ET AL
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P
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Piedmont Natural Gas Company Inc., 
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Piedmont Natural Gas Company Inc., 
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Water & Sewer (S/M per records)

Other, 6 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

Water & Sewer (S/M per records)
Other, 16 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

Water & Sewer
Other, Unk. S/M, Union Co. 

Water & Sewer (S/M per records)
Other, 16 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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MATCHLINE -Y1- STA 21+00 (SEE SHEET UO-6)

MATCHLINE -Y1- STA 24+50 (SEE SHEET UO-7)

NOTES: RELOCATE HH-4 TO HH-2 AT 14+50
SLACK COIL IN HH: 100'
HH TIER: 22
HH SIZE: 30X48X36 
HH QTY: 1
NAME: HH-47

8

PROPOSED HH-3 AT 22+55
NOTES: ABANDON IN PLACE FROM RELOCATED HH-4 AT 14+50, 805' TO 
FIBER LENGTH: 805' 
FIBER OWNER: SEGRA
FIBER COUNT: 96CT
CONDUIT TYPE:HDPE
CONDUIT SIZE:1.25"
CONDUIT QTY:3
CONDUIT LENGTH: 805' 
CONDUIT OWNER: SEGRA

4

NOTES: RELOCATE HH-4 TO HH-2 AT 14+50
SLACK COIL IN HH: 100'
HH TIER: 22
HH SIZE: 30X48X36 
HH QTY: 1
NAME: HH-23

ON SHEET 11 AT 22+55
NOTES: FROM PROPOSED HH-2 AT 14+50, BORE 805' TO PROPOSED HH-3 
FIBER LENGTH: 805' 
FIBER OWNER: SEGRA
FIBER COUNT: 96CT
CONDUIT TYPE:HDPE
CONDUIT SIZE:1.25"
CONDUIT QTY:3
CONDUIT LENGTH: 805' 
CONDUIT OWNER: SEGRA

SEE UC PLANS

PROPOSED SEWER LINE

EXISTING GAS SERVICE

TO REMAIN IN PLACE

AND IN SERVICE (TYP.)

20+00

-L- PT Sta.  20+53.57

-L- Sta. 18+24.14 POTTER RD. = 

-Y1- Sta.  22+60.19 PLEASANT PLAINS RD.

3.00' RT

STA. 14+43.52

4.00' LT

STA. 17+60.00

8.00' RT

STA. 18+94.77

8.00' RT

STA. 19+97.00
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17+00

BORE PIT

14+50
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SEE UC PLANS

PROPOSED SEWER LINE
SEE UC PLANS

PROPOSED WATER LINE

SAN. SEWER MH

TOP: 775.22

INV: 764.22

INV: 764.02

(
S
.R
. 

1
3
6
4
)

P
L
E
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T
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S
 

R
O
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D

(S.R. 1
357)

POTTER ROAD

TIE-OVER EXISTING

GAS SERVICE

STA. 6+00 TO STA. 6+50 INSTALL PROPOSED 2" MDPE

GAS MAIN AT DEPTH TO MAINTAIN 2' (MIN.) VERTICAL

CLEARANCE FROM PROPOSED WATER MAIN

EXISTING GAS SERVICE

TO REMAIN IN PLACE

AND IN SERVICE (TYP.)

INSTALL 2" END CAP

5' X 5' PIT

0
+
0
0

DURING NCDOT CONSTRUCTION PHASE

AFTER CONTAMINATED SOILL IS REMOVED 

NOTE: THIS WORK IS TO BE COMPLETED

OFFSET DOWN-UNDER PROPOSED 18" RCP.

RIGHT-OF-WAY, BY OPEN TRENCH INSTALLATION

THE EXISTING UTILITY EASEMENT, 3' OUTSIDE OF 

INSTALL 2" MDPE GAS MAIN OUTSIDE 

GAS MAIN WITH PROPOSED 2" MDPE GAS MAIN

5'x5' TIE-IN PIT. TIE-IN TO EXISTING 2" PL 

6+00

7+0
0

7+96

WITH PROPOSED 2" MDPE GAS MAIN

TIE-IN TO EXISTING 2" PL GAS MAIN

RIGHT-OF-WAY BY OPEN TRENCH INSTALLATION

INSTALL PROPOSED 2" MDPE GAS MAIN 3.5' INSIDE 
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H&J PROPERTIES OF UNION COUNTY LLC

DB 7262 PG 321

DB 7269 PG 292

DB 7245 PG 879

T & Y MATTHEWS LLC

LOULA KATOPODIS

4389 POTTER RD LLC

STALLINGS TOWNCENTER LLC

GUION FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SQUIRES EDWARD R EXECUTOR
VIRGINIA SQUIRES

DB 1000 PG 361

DB 8007 PG 462

14 15 16
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PB E PG 435

DB 0604 PG 168
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Piedmont Natural Gas Company Inc., 3
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Water & Sewer (S/M per records)
Other, 16 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

Water & Sewer
Other, Unk. S/M, Union Co. 

Windstream Communications Inc., 100 Pair, Copper, (S/M Per Records)

Water & Sewer (S/M per records)
Other, 6 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

25 Pair, Copper, (S/M Per Records)
Windstream Communications Inc., 

Water & Sewer (S/M per records)
Other, 6 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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25+00

-L- PC Sta.  22+50.81

-L- PT Sta.  24+00.29

-L- Sta.  25+65.00

-L- POT Sta.  26+61.96

END TIP PROJECT U-5112

2
5

13+00

13+50
14+00

14+50
15+00

15+50 16+00 16+50 16+65

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O
C/O

C/O 0
+
0
0

0
+
7
7

SEE UC PLANS

PROPOSED SEWER LINE

PROPOSED WATER LINE

SEE UC PLANS

(S.R. 1357)

POTTER ROAD

5'x5' BORE PIT

RECONNECT EXISTING

GAS SERVICE

EXISTING GAS SERVICE LINE TO BE CUT, CAPPED, AND

ABANDONED (TYP. OF ALL GAS SERVICE LINES BEING

TIED INTO PROPOSED MDPE GAS MAIN)

DRY BORE UNDER POTTER ROAD WITH

PROPOSED GAS SERVICE LINE. SEE BORE 06

ON SHEET 08 FOR PROFILE DETAILS

INSTALL PROPOSED 2" MDPE GAS MAIN

BY OPEN TRENCH INSTALLATION

5'x5' BORE PIT

3'X3' BELL HOLE

3'X3' BELL HOLE

MAINTAIN 2' (MIN.) VERTICAL

SEPARATION FROM ALL UTILITIES (TYP.)

100' DRIVEWAY BORE

EXISTING 2" PL GAS MAIN TO BE

CUT, CAPPED, AND ABANDONED

EXISTING GAS SERVICE

TO REMAIN IN PLACE

AND IN SERVICE (TYP.)

TIE-OVER EXISTING

GAS SERVICE

TIE-IN TO EXISTING 2" PL GAS

MAIN WITH PROPOSED 2" MDPE

EXISTING 2" PL GAS

MAIN TO REMAIN IN

PLACE AND IN SERVICE

STA. 9+50 TO STA. 11+50 INSTALL

PROPOSED 2" MDPE GAS MAIN INSIDE

THE EXISTING UTILITY EASEMENT, 3'

OUTSIDE OF RIGHT-OF-WAY, BY OPEN

TRENCH INSTALLATION

1+00

2+00 3+00 4+00
5+00

5
+
4
0
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MDPE, 1.25"; (S/M Per Records)
Piedmont Natural Gas Company Inc., 

Unk. S/M
Duke Energy Progress, 

Water & Sewer (S/M per records)
Other, 2 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

Water & Sewer (S/M per records)
Other, 12 ", Unk. M, Union Co. 

Other, Fiber Optic, Segra, Unk. S

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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ON SHEET 9 AT 14+50
NOTES: FROM EXISTING HH-1 AT 0+00, BORE 1450' TO PROPOSED HH-2 
FIBER LENGTH: 1450' 
FIBER OWNER: SEGRA
FIBER COUNT: 96CT
CONDUIT TYPE:HDPE
CONDUIT SIZE:1.25"
CONDUIT QTY:3
CONDUIT LENGTH: 1450' 
CONDUIT OWNER: SEGRA

EXISTING HH-2 AT 14+50
NOTES: ABANDON IN PLACE FROM EXISTING HH-1 AT 0+00, 1450' TO 
FIBER LENGTH: 1450' 
FIBER OWNER: SEGRA
FIBER COUNT: 96CT
CONDUIT TYPE:HDPE
CONDUIT SIZE:1.25"
CONDUIT QTY:3
CONDUIT LENGTH: 1450' 
CONDUIT OWNER: SEGRA

15+00

-Y1- Sta.  11+47.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

1,860.86

CURB AT PARKING SPACES

PLACE 6 PRECAST CONCRETE

15

6
30+5031+0031+5032+0032+39

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/OC/O

C/O

0
+
0
0

0
+
5
4

SEE UC PLANS

PROPOSED SEWER LINE

22

6

EXISTING 2" PL GAS

MAIN TO REMAIN IN

PLACE AND IN SERVICE

TIE-IN TO EXISTING 2" PL GAS

MAIN WITH PROPOSED 2" MDPE

5'x5' BORE PIT

EXISTING 2" PL GAS MAIN TO BE

CUT, CAPPED, AND ABANDONED

5'x5' BORE PIT

DRY BORE UNDER PLEASANT PLAINS ROAD

WITH PROPOSED 2" MDPE GAS MAIN. SEE

BORE 08 ON SHEET 09 FOR PROFILE DETAILS

EXISTING GAS SERVICE LINE TO BE CUT, CAPPED, AND

ABANDONED (TYP. OF ALL GAS SERVICE LINES BEING

TIED INTO PROPOSED MDPE GAS MAIN)

RECONNECT EXISTING

GAS SERVICE

EXISTING GAS SERVICE

TO REMAIN IN PLACE

AND IN SERVICE (TYP.)

INSTALL PROPOSED 2" MDPE GAS

MAIN 3.5' INSIDE RIGHT-OF-WAY BY

OPEN TRENCH INSTALLATION
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813806
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SR  3448 (PLEASANT PLAINS RD)

RWM RWM
RWM

H&J PROPERTIES OF UNION COUNTY LLC

GUION FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP PARTNERSHIP
GUION FAMILY LIMITED

WAKEFIELD
RICHARD & JENNY

UNION COUNTY LLC

H&J PROPERTIES OF

KATRINA FREEMAN

RONNIE &

MARIA HOUSIADAS

P
A

R
T

N
E

R
S

H
IP

G
U
IO

N
 

F
A

M
IL

Y
 

L
IM
IT

E
D
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GUION FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

28

29

27

26

17

25

-EL-

S

FES
FES

DB 3894 PG 354
DB 4565 PG 768

DB 3894 PG 358
DB 0459 PG 029

DB 1475 PG 350

PB E PG 435

DB 0604 PG 168

DB 3761 PG 166

DB 7245 PG 879

PB E PG 435

DB 0604 PG 168

14
.5
' 

G
R

72" WD 

7
2
" 

W
D

BST PA

1SFD

1SF BUS

BST PA

C
O

N
C

2
0
.5
' 
B

S
T

60" CONC SW

60" CONC SW

60" CONC SW

3
6
' 
B

S
T

WOODS

C
O

N
C

60" CONC SW

W
O

O
D
S

W
O

O
D

S

W
O

O
D

S

BUS

1SBK

BUS

1SBK

INV=768.61'

INV=768.59'CONC HW

INV=769.48'
INV=770.65'

IN
V

=
7
7
0
.7

1'

15
" 

C
M

P

24" RCP

2
4
" 

R
C

P

2
4
" 

R
C

P

15
" 

R
C

P

15" RCP

24" RCP

2
4
" 

R
C

P

TOP=776.73
'

INV=769.81'

C
B

DIR ONLY

IN
V

=
7
7
0
.9

2
'

SR  3448 (PLEASANT PLAINS RD) 24' BST

EIP

EIP

EIP
DUEDUE

PUE

P
D

E

EIP

BST PA

6
" 

C
U

R
B

6
" 

C
U

R
B

INV=770.38'

INV=770.73'

INV=770.11'

INV=770.37'

P
D

E

TOP=773.33'

INV=770.77'

INV=769.38'
TOP=772.91'

INV=769.07'

INV=773.43'

CB

TOP=773.60'

CB

CB

CB CB CB

CB

DICBCB

W/ MH
TBJB

W/ MH
TBJB

W/ MH
TBJB

TBDI

ADJUST

S
 
2
6
°2

1'
3
6
" 

W

18
2
.9

3
'

S
 
11
°4

8
'3

6
" 

W

2
2
1.
0
6
'

S
 
14
°1
0
'0

2
" 

W

2
2
9
.6

4
'

S 59°08'01" E

N
 
17
°5

2
'5

3
" 

E

6
7
.0

4
'

N
 
14
°2

6
'0

5
" 

E

3
3
.3

9
'

N
 
0
3
°1
3
'4

8
" 

E

7
0
.5

6
'

N
 
0
9
°0

6
'1
4
" 

E

2
5
.1
7
'

S 83°
06'36

" E

165.48
'

S
 
0
6
°4

0
'3

2
" 

W

19
4
.2

2
'

S
 
0
6
°4

0
'3

2
" 

W

2
11
.0

9
'

N
 
0
6
°4

9
'2

8
" 

E

S 70°44'15" E

89.86'

N
 
0
6
°4

9
'2

8
" 

E

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

E
IP
-

R
/

W

0
.8

5
'

12
0
.7

6
'

E
IP
-

R
/

W
1.
0
1'

S
 
11
°5

4
'4

5
" 

W

2
2
9
.3

3
'

Piedmont Natural Gas Company Inc., 2 ", Plastic, S/M Per Records
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T
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Windstream Communications Inc., 100
 Pair, Copper, (S/M Per Records)

Windstream Communications Inc., 25 Pair, Copper, (S/M Per Records)

Segra, Unk. S
Other, Fiber Optic, 

Duke Energy Progress, Unk. S/M

Other, Fiber Optic, Segra, Unk. S

Windstream Communications Inc., 25 Pair, Copper, (S/M Per Records)

Spectrum, Unk. S/M

Duke Energy Progress, Unk. S/M

Spectrum, Unk. S/M

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 
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ON SHEET 9 AT 14+50
NOTES: FROM EXISTING HH-1 AT 0+00, BORE 1450' TO PROPOSED HH-2 
FIBER LENGTH: 1450' 
FIBER OWNER: SEGRA
FIBER COUNT: 96CT
CONDUIT TYPE:HDPE
CONDUIT SIZE:1.25"
CONDUIT QTY:3
CONDUIT LENGTH: 1450' 
CONDUIT OWNER: SEGRA

EXISTING HH-2 AT 14+50
NOTES: ABANDON IN PLACE FROM EXISTING HH-1 AT 0+00, 1450' TO 
FIBER LENGTH: 1450' 
FIBER OWNER: SEGRA
FIBER COUNT: 96CT
CONDUIT TYPE:HDPE
CONDUIT SIZE:1.25"
CONDUIT QTY:3
CONDUIT LENGTH: 1450' 
CONDUIT OWNER: SEGRA

20+00

POT Sta.  2+03.87

PI  Sta.  0+56.52

PI  Sta.  1+08.72

PI  Sta.  1+36.38

PI  Sta.  1+84.32
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10+50 11+00 11+50 12+00
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MPH

PLEASANT PLAINS RD./SR-1364/35 
MPH

PLEASANT PLAINS RD./SR-1364/35 
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0
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8

380
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3
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3
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0

12+00 12+50 13+00
13+50

14+00

6

6

SEE UC PLANS

PROPOSED SEWER LINE

PROPOSED WATER LINE

SEE UC PLANS

SAN. SEWER MH

TOP: 777.30

INV: 772.33

INV: 772.13

SAN. SEWER MH

TOP: 772.03

INV: 766.31

INV: 766.31

PLEASANT PLAINS ROAD

(S.R. 1364)

5'x5'

BORE PIT

RECONNECT EXISTING

GAS SERVICE

5'x5'

BORE PIT

ALL UTILITY CROSSINGS (TYP.)
(MIN.) VERTICAL SEPARATION FROM 
FROM UTILITY POLES (TYP.) AND 2' 
MAINTAIN 5' (MIN.) SEPARATION 

RECONNECT EXISTING GAS SERVICE

RECONNECT EXISTING

GAS SERVICE

EXISTING 2" PL GAS MAIN TO BE

CUT, CAPPED, AND ABANDONED

RECONNECT EXISTING

GAS SERVICE

BORE UNDER 2x30" RCP DRAINAGE PIPES

WITH PROPOSED 2" MDPE GAS MAIN. SEE

BORE 05 ON SHEET 08 FOR PROFILE DETAILS

5'x5' BORE PIT

5'x5' BORE PIT

DRY BORE UNDER PLEASANT PLAINS ROAD

WITH PROPOSED 2" MDPE GAS MAIN. SEE

BORE 08 ON SHEET 09 FOR PROFILE DETAILS
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F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F F

F

F

F

F

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F



NC G
RID

NAD 8
3 N

A 2
011

B

100
'

H
H

79.
753

6

11.0
613

37.
009

2

60.
072

8

15.
161

1

24.
437

3

SR 1364 (PLEASANT PLAINS RD)
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UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
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ON SHEET 11 AT 22+55
NOTES: FROM PROPOSED HH-2 AT 14+50, BORE 805' TO PROPOSED HH-3 
FIBER LENGTH: 805' 
FIBER OWNER: SEGRA
FIBER COUNT: 96CT
CONDUIT TYPE:HDPE
CONDUIT SIZE:1.25"
CONDUIT QTY:3
CONDUIT LENGTH: 805' 
CONDUIT OWNER: SEGRA

NOTES: AT 22+55
SLACK COIL IN HH: 100'
HH TIER: 22
HH SIZE: 30X48X36 
HH QTY: 1
NAME: HH-3

8

PROPOSED HH-3 AT 22+55
NOTES: ABANDON IN PLACE FROM RELOCATED HH-4 AT 14+50, 805' TO 
FIBER LENGTH: 805' 
FIBER OWNER: SEGRA
FIBER COUNT: 96CT
CONDUIT TYPE:HDPE
CONDUIT SIZE:1.25"
CONDUIT QTY:3
CONDUIT LENGTH: 805' 
CONDUIT OWNER: SEGRA

25+00

-Y1- PC Sta.  28+60.86

-Y1- Sta.  27+98.51

END CONSTRUCTION
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SEE UC PLANS

PROPOSED SEWER LINE

PROPOSED WATER LINE

SEE UC PLANS
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